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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/21/2016

Showbill: 285 Class: PHBA 4491 Novice Amateur Showmanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Terry Thompson (tie breaker), Brad Gibby, Michael Ochetto, LINDA PIGG

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Janine M/Charles G Hess
Austin, TX
PHBA - 104662

2004

Watch Bud Shine

PHBA - 85638

Janine M Hess

PHBA - 104663

1277

2

Z
Emma Jonasson
Winnie , TX
PHBA - 103920

2000

Skipper Jetdi 

PHBA - 75383

Emma Jonasson

PHBA - 103920

1052

3

Z
Nancy Ayers-Sallows
Adrian, MI
PHBA - 97583

2011

Imacoolflashyromeo

PHBA - 87861

Nancy Ayers-Sallows

PHBA - 97583

1084

4

Z
Megan Mullikin
Kansasville , WI
PHBA - 103927

2011

Whos That Midas Kid

PHBA - 88553

Megan Mullikin

PHBA - 103927

1055

5 Brittni Greig
Carinth, TX
PHBA - 82465

2007

Showoffmyprinciples

PHBA - 86013

Pete Greig

PHBA - 92708

1241

6 ANDREW/LISA EIKENBERRY
FLORA, IN
PHBA - 86937

2010

Jammz Golden Barbie

PHBA - 87860

Lisa Eikenberry

PHBA - 90089

1118

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1277
1052
1055
1241
1084
1118

1277
1052
1084
1055
1118
1241

3rd Judge: 

1084
1277
1052
1055
1241
1118

4th Judge: 

1277
1052
1055
1084
1241
1118

1
2
3
4
5
6

Terry 
Thompson

Brad Gibby Michael 
Ochetto

LINDA 
PIGG


